
Person cyswllt:  Lisa Davies, Swyddog Llywodraethu
Ffôn:  01633 656656
E-bost:democratic.services@newport.gov.uk
Dyddiad cyhoeddi: Dydd Mercher, 25 Medi 2019

Agenda
Pwyllgor Cynllunio
Dyddiad: Dydd Mercher, 2 Hydref 2019

Amser: 10.00 am

Lleoliad: Siambr y Cyngor, Canolfan Ddinesig

At: Cynghorwyr: J Richards (Cadeirydd), J Guy (Dirprwy Gadeirydd), M Al-Nuaimi, 
G Berry, J Clarke, V Dudley, D Fouweather, J Jordan, C Townsend, R White and 
M Linton

Eitem Wardiau
Dan Sylw

1.  Ymddiheuriadau dros Absenoldeb  

2.  Datganiadau o ddiddordeb  

3.  Cofnodion y Cyfarfod diwethaf  (Tudalennau 3 - 6)

4.  Rheoli Datblygu Amserlen Ceisiadau Cynllunio  (Tudalennau 7 - 40)

5.  Penderfyniadau Apeliadau  (Tudalennau 41 - 46)

Pecyn Dogfennau



Mae'r dudalen hon yn wag yn



Minutes
Planning Committee
Date: 4 September 2019

Time: 10.00 am

Present: Councillors J Richards (Chair), J Guy (Deputy Chair), M Al-Nuaimi, V Dudley, 
D Fouweather, J Jordan, C Townsend and R White

In Attendance: Joanne Evans (Senior Solicitor), Tracey Brooks (Development and Regeneration 
Manager), Stephen John Williams (West Area Planning Manager), Lisa Davies 
(Governance Officer), Neil Barnett (Governance Officer), Gail Parkhouse (Senior 
Planning Officer) and Vicky Quinn (Senior Planning Officer)

Apologies: Councillors G Berry and J Clarke

1. Declarations of Interest 

None

2. Minutes of the meeting held on 07 August 2019 

The minutes of the meeting held on 07 August 2019 were submitted.

Resolved

That the minutes of the meeting held on 07 August 2019 be taken as read and confirmed, 
subject to the above

3. Development Management: Planning Application Schedule 

It was noted that Councillor John Guy left the Committee once application 18/0756 was 
determined

Resolved

(1) That decisions be recorded as shown on the Planning Applications Schedule attached
as an Appendix A
(2) That the Development Services Manager be authorised to draft any amendments
to/additional conditions or reasons for
[...]
 Development Management service has been 
completed and can be viewed on the Council’s website.

Children and Families (Wales) Measure
Not applicable. This report is to inform Planning Committee of decisions made by the Planning 
Inspectorate and/or Welsh Ministers.

Consultation 
Not applicable. This report is to inform Planning Committee of decisions made by the Planning 
Inspectorate and/or Welsh Ministers.

Background Papers
Not applicable

Dated: 2nd October 2019

Tudalen 44



Planning Application Appeal
Reference 19/0086
Address Pioneer Club, Rochester Road, Newport, NP19 

8PB 
Development Change of use on ground floor from a working 

mens club to an A3 use class with two flats on 
first floor

Appellant Mr Dorian Payne
Delegated Decision Refuse
Committee Decision N/A
Appeal Decision Dismissed 

Planning Application Appeal
Reference 18/0711
Address 28 Lucas Street, Newport, NP20 5FB 
Development Change of use of 4no. bedroom dwelling to 4no. 

bedroom house in multiple occupation
Appellant Mathison and Bell Ltd.
Delegated Decision Granted with Conditions
Committee Decision Refuse
Appeal Decision Allowed

Enforcement Prosecution 
Reference E17/0462
Address 526 Caerleon Road
Breach Excavation of front garden to create parking 

bay
Court Cwmbran Magistrates
Date of hearing 09/09/2019
Defendant 1 Robert Godsell
Fine £305
Defendant 2 Nicola Harrison
Fine £154
Costs £294.26

Enforcement Prosecution 
Reference E15/0337
Address Land South East Of Rhubina Farm, St 

Mellons Road, Marshfield, Cardiff
Breach Siting of two residential static caravans
Court Cwmbran Magistrates
Date of hearing 09/09/2019
Defendant Pauline Thomas
Fine £225
Costs £708.20

Tudalen 45



Mae'r dudalen hon yn wag yn


	Agenda
	3. Cofnodion y Cyfarfod diwethaf
	Decisions , 04/09/2019 Planning Committee

	4. Rheoli Datblygu Amserlen Ceisiadau Cynllunio
	5. Penderfyniadau Apeliadau



Minutes of the meeting


Cofnodion
Pwyllgor Cynllunio
Dyddiad: Dydd Mercher, 2 Hydref 2019

Amser: 10.00 am

Bresennol: Cynghorwyr J Richards (Cadeirydd), M Al-Nuaimi, J Clarke, J Jordan, 
C Townsend and R White

Tracey Brooks (Development and Regeneration Manager), Sian Davies 
(Assistant Solicitor), Geraint Roberts (Principal Planning Officer), Grant Hawkins 
(Senior Planning Officer), Joanne Gossage (Green Services Manager), Alun 
Lowe (Planning Contributions Manager), Neil Barnett (Swyddog Llywodraethu) 
and Lisa Davies (Swyddog Llywodraethu)

Yn bresennol:

Ymddiheuriadau: Cynghorwyr J Guy, V Dudley, D Fouweather and M Linton

1. Datganiadau o ddiddordeb 

Dim

2. Cofnodion y Cyfarfod diwethaf 

Cyflwynwyd cofnodion y cyfarfod a gynhaliwyd ar 04 Medi 2019.

Penderfynwyd

Bod cofnodion y cyfarfod a gynhaliwyd ar 04 Medi 2019 yn cael eu darllen a’u cadarnhau, yn 
amodol ar yr uchod

3. Rheoli Datblygu Amserlen Ceisiadau Cynllunio 

Penderfynwyd

(1) Bod penderfyniadau yn cael eu cofnodi fel y dangosir ar yr Atodlen Ceisiadau Cynllunio 
wedi'i hatodi yn Atodiad A

 (2) Bod Rheolwr y Gwasanaethau Datblygu'n cael ei awdurdodi i ddrafftio unrhyw 
ddiwygiadau i/amodau ychwanegol neu resymau dros wrthod mewn perthynas â’r 
Atodlen Ceisiadau Cynllunio wedi’i hatodi

4. Penderfyniadau Apeliadau 

Tynnwyd sylw’r aelodau at yr Adroddiad ar Apeliadau, er gwybodaeth.


